

ITEM NO.801 (MM)
(Listed on 19.7.2017)

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 315/2011

MAUVIN GODINHO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GOA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 314/2011 (II-A)

CrI.A. No. 313/2011 (II-A)

CrI.A. No. 312/2011 (II-A)

CrI.A. No. 311/2011 (II-A)

Date : 18-07-2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, AOR

Mr. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR

Ms. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters next week.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST.REGISTRAR

(These matters are shown in the cause list of 19.7.2017 as Item No.102)